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Al Malik Enterprises
Manzer Xazmi Chowlg old Purulia Road, Azadnagar
Jamshedpur, East Singhbhum, Jharkhand, 832110

Profit & Locs Account for ttc period fst Aprll 20Zl - 31st Mrrch 2021

Particulars
Amount

lRr-l
Anount

tRrl Particulars
Amount

{Rs.l

Amount

fo ooenlnt Stock

Work-l h-Progress

Io Purchascs

ISchedule-3)

fo Dlract Exoensrs
(Schedule-4)

Io Gross Mt

2,A81,588 2,881,588

7,O7L,O30

2,132,670

I,OXz,LOl

BrS.ha

hClrfrSbd
Slort-ln-Progress 13,097,390 13,097,3X

7,O7L,O30

7,r32,67A

rOTAT ,i1,(l(,7,390 rOTAT

To lndlrcct Eq.ns.i
Audit Fees

Bank Charges

Consultancy Charges

Depr€ciation
Donation & Charity

Fooding and Refreshment

Fuel and Vehicle Upkeep

lnsurance

Legal Expenses

Medical Expenses

M iscellaneous Expenses

Office Expenses

Repair & Maintenance
Salary

Telephone and Mobile Expenses
Tour & Travelling ExFenses

25,(m
t,628

85,O00

37,427

39,795

?ffi,t73
70,855

10,528

74,524
3,060

48,625

47,283
5,300

479,900

3,186
33,817

ly 6ross Profit b/f

By l{at locs ffransf:rr.d to Profrt & Loss

Appropriation A/cl

1,012,10t

215,0O(

rOTAT t,227,10t rOTAT ',101

As per our rGport of lv€n dltG rtt ch.d

uDtN - 2 1423272AAAA8Y3094
Place l Jamshedpur
Drt.:2&1O-2O21

For and on behalf of Al Mallk Enterpriscspp &q**
Membership No.4232?2


